HALO CHANDELIER
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM 360°
HALO CHANDELIER is a luminous hanging ring with LED lighting and
available in 5 standard sizes: 19.29", 25.20", 29.92", 39.37", 47.24".
360° lighting - 2700K, 3000K .
Experience the Halo, a minimalist structured pendant light designed to
showcase the unique details of each piece.

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: UA-20-8920-0-10-D25-30K-MW-C01
CODE
-MB
-MW
-CUS
Matt Black (RAL 9005)
Matt White
Custom colours on request*
-D19
-D25
-D29
-D39
-D47
SPECIFY CCT:
-27K
-30K 3000K
DIMMING OPTION:
-0-10 0-10V
-30K
FINISH:
1
3
2
4
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/25/2024
-0-10
UA-20-8920
2700K
19.29" (49cm)
25.20" (64cm)
29.92" (76cm)
39.37" (100cm)
47.24" (120cm)
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
CHANDELIER CONFIGURATIONS:
HALO SINGLE FIXTURES circles may be ordered as separate circle pendants and/or in cluster configurations of two, three or five fixtures of
various sizes, as well as custom clusters. (Consult factory for custom designs)
12
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024